
Coconut price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Coconut Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Attayampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Jalagandapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Athur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  52.50  5,250.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Edapadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  52.50  5,250.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Elampillai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  57.50  5,750.00  6000 -  5,500.00 2026-02-01

Coconut Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Athur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Edapadi (Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Jalagandapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,500.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai )  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai )  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Elampillai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Attayampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai )  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2025-11-06

Coconut Attur  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2024-07-16

Coconut Edappadi  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2024-07-16
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Coconut Thammampati  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,600.00 2024-07-16

Coconut - Other Karumanturai  9.30  930.00  950 -  900.00 2024-06-15

Coconut - Other Thammampati  19.50  1,950.00  2100 -  1,800.00 2024-06-14

Coconut - Other Vazhapadi  23.00  2,300.00  2530 -  2,200.00 2024-06-13

Coconut - Other Omalur  25.50  2,550.00  2650 -  2,100.00 2024-06-06

Coconut - Other Salem  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2023-03-31

Coconut - Other Konganapuram  23.30  2,330.00  2585 -  2,145.00 2023-02-22

Coconut - Other Kolathur  73.00  7,300.00  7500 -  7,200.00 2023-02-06

Coconut - Other Gangavalli  22.25  2,225.00  2460 -  2,050.00 2023-01-31

Coconut - Other Thalaivasal  21.65  2,165.00  2210 -  2,070.00 2022-12-12

Coconut - Other Attur  73.50  7,350.00  7469 -  7,319.00 2022-08-02
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